
Western Canadian Regional Oireachtas 2023 Results by FeisFWD.com
68 | MINI CHAMP |  MINI CHAMP TRAD SET | 14&O | November 20th 2023 | 

Dancer 
Number

Team School Judge 1
R1 Score

Fiona McCafferty

Judge 1 
Rank/IP

Judge 2
R1 Score

Sean Kennedy

Judge 2 
Rank/IP

Judge 3
R1 Score

Maire Mhic Ao-
gain

Judge 3 
Rank/IP

Total IP All 
Rounds

Final 
Rank

Placed 
Y/N

906 Bella Kiss O'Connor School 84 1/100 78 1/100 90 1/100 300.00 1 Y

900 Kayla Spear O'Brien School of Irish 
Dancing 81 2/70 76 3/65 87 3/65 200.00 2 Y

907 Alayna Curry Mattierin 73 4/58 77 2/75 86 4/60 193.00 3 Y

902 Emily Hrynuik Ashden School of 
Irish Dance 73 4/58 65 5/56 89 2/75 189.00 4 Y

903 Cadence McBride Scoil Rince Mahoney 81 2/70 66 4/60 83 6/53 183.00 5 Y

904 Jasmyne Georget River City 68 6/53 64 6/53 84 5/56 162.00 6 Y



Western Canadian Regional Oireachtas 2023 Results by FeisFWD.com
69 | MINI CHAMP |  MINI CHAMP TRAD SET | U14 | November 19th 2023 | 

Dancer 
Number

Team School Judge 1
R1 Score

Fiona McCafferty

Judge 1 
Rank/IP

Judge 2
R1 Score

Sean Kennedy

Judge 2 
Rank/IP

Judge 3
R1 Score

Maire Mhic Ao-
gain

Judge 3 
Rank/IP

Total IP All 
Rounds

Final 
Rank

Placed 
Y/N

916 Megan Lucas McCormack School of 
Irish Dance 80 1/100 72 3/65 89 2/75 240.00 1 Y

910 Bianca Kiss O'Connor School 76 6/53 80 1/100 85 6/53 206.00 2 Y

915 Sarah Jessop O'Connor School 77 5/56 60 7/50 90 1/100 206.00 2 Y

912 Josephine Lee Prairie Gael 79 2/75 69 6/53 88 3/65 193.00 4 Y

913 Lexi Conner Mattierin 78 3/62.5 75 2/75 84 7/50 187.50 5 Y

914 Abi Pregitzer McCormack School of 
Irish Dance 78 3/62.5 71 4/60 87 4/60 182.50 6 Y

911 Kiersten Mjelve Knock O'Hogan 75 7/50 70 5/56 86 5/56 162.00 7 Y



Western Canadian Regional Oireachtas 2023 Results by FeisFWD.com
71 | MINI CHAMP |  MINI CHAMP TRAD SET | U12 | November 19th 2023 | 

Dancer 
Number

Team School Judge 1
R1 Score

Patricia Finnegan

Judge 1 
Rank/IP

Judge 2
R1 Score

Ronan McCor-
mack

Judge 2 
Rank/IP

Judge 3
R1 Score

Patricia Brady 
Mullins

Judge 3 
Rank/IP

Total IP All 
Rounds

Final 
Rank

Placed 
Y/N

922 Mairead MacNeil Brady Academy - 
Winnipeg 78 3/65 77 1/100 89 1/100 265.00 1 Y

920 Hannah Sinclair O'Connor School 82 1/100 72 5/56 88 2/75 231.00 2 Y

924 Elodie Barry O'Connor School 80 2/75 76 2/75 87 3/65 215.00 3 Y

923 Keeva Berry Casey O'Loughlin 76 4/60 74.5 3/65 83 5/54.5 179.50 4 Y

921 Riley Tumack River City 74 5/56 73 4/60 84 4/60 176.00 5 Y

925 Elizabeth Parsons Casey O'Loughlin 50 6/53 70 6/53 83 5/54.5 160.50 6 Y



Western Canadian Regional Oireachtas 2023 Results by FeisFWD.com
72 | MINI CHAMP |  MINI CHAMP TRAD SET | U11 | November 19th 2023 | 

Dancer 
Number

Team School Judge 1
R1 Score

Patricia Finnegan

Judge 1 
Rank/IP

Judge 2
R1 Score

Ronan McCor-
mack

Judge 2 
Rank/IP

Judge 3
R1 Score

Patricia Brady 
Mullins

Judge 3 
Rank/IP

Total IP All 
Rounds

Final 
Rank

Placed 
Y/N

936 Hollyn Korchinski Blakey Saskatchewan 84 1/100 77 1/100 86 2/75 275.00 1 Y

935 Heidi Betker River City 83 2/75 70.5 5/56 87 1/100 231.00 2 Y

931 Mackenzie 
McFetridge Prairie Gael 81 4/60 74 2/75 82 5/56 191.00 3 Y

930 Juneau Mercier Victoria School of Irish 
Dance 82 3/65 71 4/60 85 3/65 190.00 4 Y

934 Rowan Arpin Ashden School of 
Irish Dance 79 5/56 72 3/65 84 4/60 181.00 5 Y

933 Odessa Crone River City 77 6/53 70 6/53 80 6/51.5 157.50 6 Y

932 Erica Ksyniuk Ashden School of 
Irish Dance 50 7/50 65 7/50 80 6/51.5 151.50 7 Y



Western Canadian Regional Oireachtas 2023 Results by FeisFWD.com
73 | MINI CHAMP |  MINI CHAMP TRAD SET | U10 | November 19th 2023 | 

Dancer 
Number

Team School Judge 1
R1 Score

Myra Watters

Judge 1 
Rank/IP

Judge 2
R1 Score

Charmaine May

Judge 2 
Rank/IP

Judge 3
R1 Score

Bernadette Dillon 
Gavin

Judge 3 
Rank/IP

Total IP All 
Rounds

Final 
Rank

Placed 
Y/N

942 Scotia Somers Possak Hampshire 72 1/100 72 6/53 88 1/100 253.00 1 Y

941 Lux Acton River City 68 4/60 74 1/100 85 2/75 235.00 2 Y

944 Matilda Leinster Possak Hampshire 69 3/65 73.5 2/75 84.5 3/65 205.00 3 Y

948 Sara Halliburton Steel School of Irish 
Dance 71 2/75 72.5 5/56 80 7/50 181.00 4 Y

943 Josie Fines River City 65 7/50 73 3/65 84 4/60 175.00 5 Y

947 Naeela Seifeddine Casey O'Loughlin 67 5/56 72.7 4/60 81 6/53 169.00 6 Y

946 Jayden Mossop River City 66 6/53 70 7/50 83 5/56 159.00 7 Y



Western Canadian Regional Oireachtas 2023 Results by FeisFWD.com
75 | MINI CHAMP |  MINI CHAMP TRAD SET | U8 | November 19th 2023 | 

Dancer 
Number

Team School Judge 1
R1 Score

Myra Watters

Judge 1 
Rank/IP

Judge 2
R1 Score

Charmaine May

Judge 2 
Rank/IP

Judge 3
R1 Score

Bernadette Dillon 
Gavin

Judge 3 
Rank/IP

Total IP All 
Rounds

Final 
Rank

Placed 
Y/N

950 Ginny Braithwaite Mattierin 82 1/100 75 1/100 89 1/100 300.00 1 Y

955 Mackenzie Culbert Mattierin 80 2/75 74 2/75 88 2/75 225.00 2 Y

951 Teagan Stahl Ashden School of 
Irish Dance 67 4/60 72.5 3/65 80 5/56 181.00 3 Y

954 Amelia Demas Gott Hughton 74 3/65 71 5/56 83 4/60 181.00 3 Y

957 Stella Rogal River City 66 5/56 72 4/60 87 3/65 181.00 3 Y

952 Cormac Martin River City 55 6/51.5 70.5 6/53 78 6/53 157.50 6 Y

953 Capri Cunningham Mattierin 55 6/51.5 70 7/50 70 7/50 151.50 7 Y



Western Canadian Regional Oireachtas 2023 Results by FeisFWD.com
76 | ADULT MINI CHAMP |  ADULT MINI CHAMP TRAD SET | ADULT | November 19th 2023 | 

Dancer 
Number

Team School Judge 1
R1 Score

Myra Watters

Judge 1 
Rank/IP

Judge 2
R1 Score

Charmaine May

Judge 2 
Rank/IP

Judge 3
R1 Score

Bernadette Dillon 
Gavin

Judge 3 
Rank/IP

Total IP All 
Rounds

Final 
Rank

Placed 
Y/N

593 Jordyne Semenoff Ashden School of 
Irish Dance 83 1/100 78 1/100 89 1/100 300.00 1 Y

592 Jocelyn Puhl River City 78 2/75 76 2/75 88 2/75 225.00 2 Y

591 birgit raduenz Ashden School of 
Irish Dance 67 3/65 73 3/65 84 5/56 186.00 3 Y

590 Trista Gartner River City 62 4/60 72.5 4/60 86 3/65 185.00 4 Y

582 Kaitlin  Kelly Ashden School of 
Irish Dance 60 5/56 72 5/56 85 4/60 172.00 5 Y



Western Canadian Regional Oireachtas 2023 Results by FeisFWD.com
77 | MINI CHAMP |  MINI CHAMP TREBLE JIG | 14&O | November 20th 2023 | 

Dancer 
Number

Team School Judge 1
R1 Score

Fiona McCafferty

Judge 1 
Rank/IP

Judge 2
R1 Score

Sean Kennedy

Judge 2 
Rank/IP

Judge 3
R1 Score

Maire Mhic Ao-
gain

Judge 3 
Rank/IP

Total IP All 
Rounds

Final 
Rank

Placed 
Y/N

906 Bella Kiss O'Connor School 76 2/75 79 1/100 89 1/100 275.00 1 Y

903 Cadence McBride Scoil Rince Mahoney 80 1/100 70 5/56 88 2/75 231.00 2 Y

907 Alayna Curry Mattierin 70 5/56 78 2/75 87 3/65 196.00 3 Y

900 Kayla Spear O'Brien School of Irish 
Dancing 75 3/65 75 3/65 86 4/60 190.00 4 Y

904 Jasmyne Georget River City 73 4/60 74 4/60 83 7/50 170.00 5 Y

902 Emily Hrynuik Ashden School of 
Irish Dance 65 7/50 65 6/53 85 5/56 159.00 6 Y

901 Julie Apperley Blakey Saskatchewan 68 6/53 64 7/50 84 6/53 156.00 7 Y
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78 | MINI CHAMP |  MINI CHAMP TREBLE JIG | U14 | November 19th 2023 | 

Dancer 
Number

Team School Judge 1
R1 Score

Fiona McCafferty

Judge 1 
Rank/IP

Judge 2
R1 Score

Sean Kennedy

Judge 2 
Rank/IP

Judge 3
R1 Score

Maire Mhic Ao-
gain

Judge 3 
Rank/IP

Total IP All 
Rounds

Final 
Rank

Placed 
Y/N

916 Megan Lucas McCormack School of 
Irish Dance 75 2/75 80 1/100 90 1/100 275.00 1 Y

915 Sarah Jessop O'Connor School 77 1/100 79 2/75 89 2/75 250.00 2 Y

912 Josephine Lee Prairie Gael 72 5/56 77 3/65 88 3/65 186.00 3 Y

914 Abi Pregitzer McCormack School of 
Irish Dance 73 3/65 75 5/54.5 87 4/60 179.50 4 Y

913 Lexi Conner Mattierin 72.5 4/60 76 4/60 83 7/50 170.00 5 Y

911 Kiersten Mjelve Knock O'Hogan 71 6/53 75 5/54.5 86 5/56 163.50 6 Y

910 Bianca Kiss O'Connor School 70 7/50 73 7/50 84 6/53 153.00 7 Y



Western Canadian Regional Oireachtas 2023 Results by FeisFWD.com
80 | MINI CHAMP |  MINI CHAMP TREBLE JIG | U12 | November 19th 2023 | 

Dancer 
Number

Team School Judge 1
R1 Score

Patricia Finnegan

Judge 1 
Rank/IP

Judge 2
R1 Score

Ronan McCor-
mack

Judge 2 
Rank/IP

Judge 3
R1 Score

Patricia Brady 
Mullins

Judge 3 
Rank/IP

Total IP All 
Rounds

Final 
Rank

Placed 
Y/N

923 Keeva Berry Casey O'Loughlin 79 1/100 75 3/65 88 4/60 225.00 1 Y

922 Mairead MacNeil Brady Academy - 
Winnipeg 74 4/60 78 1/100 87 5/56 216.00 2 Y

925 Elizabeth Parsons Casey O'Loughlin 73 5/56 74 4/60 91 1/100 216.00 2 Y

920 Hannah Sinclair O'Connor School 78 2/75 73.5 5/56 90 2/75 206.00 4 Y

924 Elodie Barry O'Connor School 77 3/65 75.5 2/75 89 3/65 205.00 5 Y

921 Riley Tumack River City 71 6/53 73 6/53 81 6/53 159.00 6 Y



Western Canadian Regional Oireachtas 2023 Results by FeisFWD.com
81 | MINI CHAMP |  MINI CHAMP TREBLE JIG | U11 | November 19th 2023 | 

Dancer 
Number

Team School Judge 1
R1 Score

Patricia Finnegan

Judge 1 
Rank/IP

Judge 2
R1 Score

Ronan McCor-
mack

Judge 2 
Rank/IP

Judge 3
R1 Score

Patricia Brady 
Mullins

Judge 3 
Rank/IP

Total IP All 
Rounds

Final 
Rank

Placed 
Y/N

933 Odessa Crone River City 79 1/100 78 1/100 82 7/50 250.00 1 Y

934 Rowan Arpin Ashden School of 
Irish Dance 72 6/53 75 3/65 88 1/100 218.00 2 Y

930 Juneau Mercier Victoria School of Irish 
Dance 77 2/75 73 5/56 86 2/75 206.00 3 Y

931 Mackenzie 
McFetridge Prairie Gael 75 3/65 76.5 2/75 84 5/56 196.00 4 Y

936 Hollyn Korchinski Blakey Saskatchewan 73 5/56 74 4/60 85 3/62.5 178.50 5 Y

935 Heidi Betker River City 71 7/50 72.5 6/53 85 3/62.5 165.50 6 Y

932 Erica Ksyniuk Ashden School of 
Irish Dance 74 4/60 72 7/50 83 6/53 163.00 7 Y



Western Canadian Regional Oireachtas 2023 Results by FeisFWD.com
82 | MINI CHAMP |  MINI CHAMP TREBLE JIG | U10 | November 19th 2023 | 

Dancer 
Number

Team School Judge 1
R1 Score

Myra Watters

Judge 1 
Rank/IP

Judge 2
R1 Score

Charmaine May

Judge 2 
Rank/IP

Judge 3
R1 Score

Bernadette Dillon 
Gavin

Judge 3 
Rank/IP

Total IP All 
Rounds

Final 
Rank

Placed 
Y/N

947 Naeela Seifeddine Casey O'Loughlin 72 1/100 72 1/100 83 1/100 300.00 1 Y

946 Jayden Mossop River City 70 2/75 69 3/65 82 2/75 215.00 2 Y

941 Lux Acton River City 65 7/50 70 2/75 79 5/56 181.00 3 Y

944 Matilda Leinster Possak Hampshire 69 4/60 68 4/60 79.5 4/60 180.00 4 Y

942 Scotia Somers Possak Hampshire 68 5/56 67 6/53 81 3/65 174.00 5 Y

948 Sara Halliburton Steel School of Irish 
Dance 69.5 3/65 67.5 5/56 76 7/50 171.00 6 Y

943 Josie Fines River City 67 6/53 66 7/50 77 6/53 156.00 7 Y

940 Brea Potter Ashden School of 
Irish Dance 50 8/47 60 8/47 75 8/47 141.00 8 Y



Western Canadian Regional Oireachtas 2023 Results by FeisFWD.com
84 | MINI CHAMP |  MINI CHAMP TREBLE JIG | U8 | November 19th 2023 | 

Dancer 
Number

Team School Judge 1
R1 Score

Myra Watters

Judge 1 
Rank/IP

Judge 2
R1 Score

Charmaine May

Judge 2 
Rank/IP

Judge 3
R1 Score

Bernadette Dillon 
Gavin

Judge 3 
Rank/IP

Total IP All 
Rounds

Final 
Rank

Placed 
Y/N

952 Cormac Martin River City 75 1/100 70 2/75 83 1/100 275.00 1 Y

954 Amelia Demas Gott Hughton 72 3/65 71 1/100 79.5 4/60 225.00 2 Y

950 Ginny Braithwaite Mattierin 74 2/75 69 3/65 81 2/75 215.00 3 Y

957 Stella Rogal River City 68 5/56 66 5/56 80 3/65 177.00 4 Y

955 Mackenzie Culbert Mattierin 71 4/60 67 4/60 79 5/56 176.00 5 Y

951 Teagan Stahl Ashden School of 
Irish Dance 62 6/53 63 6/53 76 6/53 159.00 6 Y

953 Capri Cunningham Mattierin 60 7/50 60 7/50 70 7/50 150.00 7 Y


